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L and L Hawaiian Barbecue
Breakfast

1 extra piece spam $2.83
2 extra piece Portuguese
sausage

$4.02

2 extra piece bacon $4.02
2 piece side bacon

Portuguese sausage omelette$14.72
Served with Portuguese sausage

omelette and white rice.
Spam omelette $14.72

Served with spam omelette and
white rice.

Bacon omelette $14.72
Served with bacon omelette and

white rice.
Shrimp Omelette $15.85

Served with shrimp omelette and
white rice.

Two egg breakfast $14.72
Served with rice and your choice of

bacon, Portuguese sausage, or
Spam.

Combination Plate Lunch
BBQ Mix $24.57

BBQ Short Ribs, Teri Steak, and
BBQ Chicken

Seafood Combo $24.91
Mahi Mahi, Fried Shrimp, and your

Choice of Teri Steak, BBQ Chicken,
Or BBQ Short Ribs

Seafood Platter $24.57
Mahi Mahi, Fried Shrimp.

NY Steak Combo $25.60
Fried Shrimp and Mahi or Stir Fried

Garlic Shrimp and Mahi

Seafood Plates
Garlic Salmon $22.20
Ono Fish and Chips $22.64
Mini Garlic Mahi Mahi $16.42
Regular Garlic Mahi Mahi $19.82
Fish and Chips $19.25
10 Piece Garlic Shrimp $16.94

10 pieces of Garlic Shrimp by itself.
No rice and salad.

Mini Garlic Shrimp Plate $16.42
Regular Garlic Shrimp Plate $19.82
Mini Fried Mahi Mahi Plate $16.42
Regular Fried Mahi Mahi Plate$19.82
Regular Garlic Ahi Plate $22.07
Mini Fried Shrimp Plate $16.42
Regular Fried Shrimp Plate $19.82

Chicken Plates
Mini Korean Chicken $16.41

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad.

Regular Korean Chicken $18.67
Served with steam rice and mac

salad or brown rice and toss salad.
Mini BBQ Chicken Plate $15.27

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad.

Beef Plates
New York steak $20.38

Served with steam rice and mac
salad.

Mini BBQ Shortribs $20.94
Mini Loco Moco Plate $15.27

Served with steam rice and mac
salad.

Garlic Steak with Kimchi $21.52
Served with steam rice and kimchi

Regular Loco Moco Plate $18.11
Served with steam rice and mac

salad.
Mini Hamburger Steak Plate $15.27
Regular Hamburger Steak Plate$18.11
Mini Teriyaki Steak (BBQ Beef)
Plate

$17.54

Regular Teriyaki Steak (BBQ
Beef) Plate

$22.07

Regular BBQ Short Ribs Plate $24.91

Pork Plates
Kalua Pork and Lau Lau Plate $24.91

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad.

Mini Kalua Pork w/ Cabbage
Plate

$16.63

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad.

Regular Kalua Pork w/
Cabbage Plate

$18.67

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad.

Shrimp and Meat Combos
Garlic Shrimp and BBQ Beef
Combo

$24.57

Garlic Shrimp and Steak
Combo

$25.60

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad.

Garlic Shrimp and Mahi Combo$24.57
Served with steam rice and mac

salad or brown rice and toss salad.
Garlic Shrimp and Shortrib
Combo

$24.57

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad.

Garlic Shrimp and BBQ
Chicken Combo

$24.57

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad.

Burgers and Fries
Hamburger Deluxe $9.27

Single patty, ketchup and
mayonnaise, with lettuce, onion, and
tomato

Cheeseburger Deluxe $9.85
Single patty, cheese, ketchup,

mayonnaise with lettuce, onion, and
tomato

BBQ Cheeseburger $7.69
Single patty with teriyaki sauce,

Soup and Saimin
Wonton Soup w/Vegetables $16.97
Wonton Min $16.97
Egg Flower Soup $14.71
Seafood Noodle Soup $18.67
Saimin $9.05
Teri Beef Saimin $10.87
BBQ CHicken Saimin $10.87

Side Order
Lemon sauce $1.36
Tartar sauce $1.24
Katsu sauce $1.36
Side of curry sauce $3.40
Side of brown gravy $3.40
1 piece Lau Lau $12.79
Egg Rolls $11.32

Comes with 3 egg rolls
Ginger sauce $3.40
Side brown rice $2.63
Side scoop steam rice $1.70
Katsu Musubi $5.65
Spam Musubi $5.20
Side Mac Salad $3.80
BBQ Chicken Musubi $7.35

Drinks
Large Mug Root Beer $4.17
Large Raspberry Ice Tea $4.17
Large Fruit Punch $4.17
Large Mountain Dew $4.17
Large Pepsi $4.17
Large Diet Pepsi $4.17

Boba Tea
Taro Boba $7.92
Thai Tea Boba $7.92
Coffee Boba $7.92
Honey Dew Boba $7.92
Mango Boba $7.92
Strawberry Boba $7.92
Matcha Green Tea Boba $7.92

Ala Carte
Large single items for a small family.

Feeds about 2 to 3 people
Large Container Lemon
Chicken

$24.91

Large Container Korean
Chicken

$24.91

Large Container Chicken Katsu$24.91
Large Container Seasame
Chicken

$24.91

Large Container Orange
Chicken

$24.91
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Regular BBQ Chicken Plate $18.11
Served with steam rice and mac

salad or brown rice and toss salad.
Mini Lemon Chicken Plate $15.27

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad

Regular Lemon Chicken Plate$18.11
Served with steam rice and mac

salad or brown rice and toss salad
Mini Chicken Katsu Plate $15.27

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad.

Regular Chicken Katsu Plate $18.11
Served with steam rice and mac

salad or brown rice and toss salad.
Mini Curry Katsu Plate $15.27

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad.

Regular Curry Katsu Plate $18.11
Served with steam rice and mac

salad or brown rice and toss salad.
Mini Chicken Cutlet Plate $15.27

Served with steam rice and mac
salad or brown rice and toss salad.

Regular Chicken Cutlet Plate $18.11
Served with steam rice and mac

salad or brown rice and toss salad.

mayonnaise, and cheese
Bacon cheeseburger deluxe $12.45
Bacon cheeseburger combo $20.38

It comes with a 16 oz. Drink and
fries

Garlic French Fries $9.96
French Fries $7.92
Hamburger Combo $20.38

2 patty, vegetables, ketchup and
mayonnaise and with french fries.
COMES WITH 16oz DRINK and

Cheeseburger Combo $20.38
Double cheeseburger patties with

mayo, ketchup, lettuce, tomato, and
onions. Plus a french fries. COMES
WITH 16oz DRINK

BBQ Chicken Sandwich $9.05
Teriyaki chicken served with mayo.

Hamburger $7.13
Single hamburger patty served with

ketchup and mayo.
BBQ Hamburger $7.13

Single hamburger patty served with
teriyaki sauce and mayo.

Cheeseburger $7.69
Single hamburger patty with

American cheese, ketchup, and
mayo.

Double Hamburger Deluxe $12.45
Double hamburger patties serve

with mayo, ketchup, lettuce, onions,
and tomato.

Double Cheeseburger Deluxe $12.45
Double hamburger patties with

mayo, ketchup, cheese, lettuce,
onion, and tomato.

Teri Beef Sandwich $9.05
Teriyaki beef with mayonnaise.

Fried Mahi Sandwich $9.05
Mahi fish serve with mayonnaise.

Garden Burger $10.19
Vegetarian patty served with mayo,

ketchup, tomato, lettuce, and onion.
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